
NW1/4 OF NW1/4 EX 6.7 AC OFF
E SIDE & EX 3.3 AC IN NE COR &
EX RD R/W.

VAN KLEECK MARK PETER/VAN KLEECK DIANA LYNN
732 SW CARL WILSON RD
FORT WHITE, FL 32038

21-6S-17-09715-000

5000 IMPROVED AG
02

21617.00 1.00/

03/25/2022 MLU

07/19/2023 jerry 29.00 11,840 112,000 7,840 4,000

STANDARD
3

316,603
35,080

116,000
363,523
80,958

282,565
HX HB 50,722

231,843
467,683

0

471,592

1401/2249 12/20/2019 WD Q I 01 445,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

DAVID & MELINDA ZEMAN

MARK PETER & DIANA 

1034/1788 12/27/2004 WD Q V 148,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

ROBOSKI

ZEMAN
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000047608 Roof Replacement 15,000 07/06/2023

41414 GENERATOR 02/25/2021

23613 SFR 709 09/15/2005

22973 M H 0 04/01/2005

2020HX Base Yr

732 SW CARL WILSON RD, FORT WHITE

Exterior Wall 32 HARDIE BRD 90
Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 10
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 14 PREFIN MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 13 LAM/VNLPLK 80
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 20
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100

Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 06 06

0100 01 2,960 117.9045 132.05 390,868 2006 2006 0 0 0 19.00 81.00

2 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2020 Heated Area: 2607

BAS 2,607 100 2,607 278,846

FOP 504 30 151 16,151

FSP 504 40 202 21,606

3,615 2,960 316,603

BAS= N28  U3 R3  N5  L3 U3  N2 FSP= N8 W63 S8 E63$ W63 S41
FOP= S8 E63 N8 W63$ E63 $.

BAS

28

4.2

5

4.2

2
63

41

63

FSP 8

63

8

63

FOP8

63

8

63

1 0210 GARAGE U 0 100 24 50 1,200.00 UT 16.00 16.00 100 2005 2005 3 100 19,200

2 0327 STABLES-SM 0 100 24 40 960.00 UT 8.00 8.00 100 2005 2005 3 100 7,680

3 0190 FPLC PF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 2006 2006 3 100 1,200

4 9945 Well/Sept 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

35,080

1 0100 C SFR 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 4,000.00 4,000.00 4,000

2 6200 A PASTURE 3 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 28.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 280.00 280.00 7,840

3 9910 M MKT.VAL.AG 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 28.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 4,000.00 4,000.00 112,000


